
4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 – Protocol WK-16 1m springboard Boys B Nov. 04, 2016

4th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 04. November 2016 – 06. November 2016

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2005/2006*
Age group C girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group B girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group B

1m springboard
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4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 – Protocol WK-16 1m springboard Boys B Nov. 04, 2016

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Donoval, Sanda, CRO
     3. Galperin, Gleb, RUS

WK-16 1m springboard Boys B 

Results

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1. Tapio, Tino Finland - Tiirat 2002 347.65
2.Wesemann, Moritz SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 339.50
3.Meulendijks, Bram Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2003 328.25
4. Guttmann, Tobias Swiss Diving 2002 305.15
5.Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 304.45
6.Wihler, Luke Swiss Diving 2002 289.50
7. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 280.45
8.Meulebeek, Tycho Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2002 275.80
9. Heinonen, Joona Finland - Vantaa 2001 255.70
10. Augustsén, Linus Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2001 252.45
11. Oztopcu, Manuel Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2002 239.90

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Tapio, Tino, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                       
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  33.75  33.75    33.75  3.
 203C  1    2.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  38.00  71.75    71.75  1.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             21.00  35.70 107.45   107.45  1.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 147.05   147.05  1.
 301C  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20 178.25   178.25  1.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  31.50 209.75   209.75  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 254.15   254.15  2.
5134D  1    2.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  45.50 299.65   299.65  1.
 105C  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  48.00 347.65   347.65  1.
           18.5  6.4 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.1                                             
2. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002                                              
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  45.10  45.10    45.10  1.
 101C  1    1.2  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  24.00  69.10    69.10  2.
 201C  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5             21.50  32.25 101.35   101.35  2.
 301C  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.00  30.40 131.75   131.75  3.
5233D  1    2.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  40.00 171.75   171.75  3.
 107C  1    3.0  2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0              9.00  27.00 198.75   198.75  4.
 405C  1    3.1  4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  48.05 246.80   246.80  3.
 305C  1    3.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  42.00 288.80   288.80  3.
5134D  1    2.6  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  50.70 339.50   339.50  2.
           20.7  5.5 5.6 6.0 5.6 6.2                                             
3. Meulendijks, Bram, NEDE, 2003                                             
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  5.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  35.70  67.20    67.20  3.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  32.80 100.00   100.00  3.
 301B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  38.25 138.25   138.25  2.
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5132D  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  38.50 176.75   176.75  2.
 403C  1    2.2  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  45.10 221.85   221.85  1.
 105C  1    2.4  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5             19.50  46.80 268.65   268.65  1.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5             13.00  26.00 294.65   294.65  2.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0             16.00  33.60 328.25   328.25  3.
           17.4  6.3 6.2 6.5 6.1 6.4                                             
4. Guttmann, Tobias, Swiss Diving, 2002                                      
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  62.80    62.80  4.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30  95.10    95.10  4.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 124.35   124.35  5.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  40.70 165.05   165.05  4.
 105C  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.50  49.20 214.25   214.25  2.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  30.00 244.25   244.25  4.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 283.10   283.10  4.
5231D  1    2.1  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  22.05 305.15   305.15  4.
           17.3  5.7 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.8                                             
5. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                     
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  7.
 103C  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  57.30    57.30  8.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             19.50  31.20  88.50    88.50  7.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 129.45   129.45  4.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  31.90 161.35   161.35  5.
 403B  1    2.4  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5             11.00  26.40 187.75   187.75  5.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.00  36.80 224.55   224.55  6.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 265.35   265.35  5.
5223D  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  39.10 304.45   304.45  5.
           18.4  5.2 5.6 5.7 5.4 5.9                                             
6. Wihler, Luke, Swiss Diving, 2002                                          
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  9.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  32.30  59.30    59.30  6.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.00  20.80  80.10    80.10  9.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.00  22.10 102.20   102.20 10.
5231D  1    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 143.15   143.15  9.
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  42.90 186.05   186.05  6.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  42.90 228.95   228.95  5.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5             14.00  32.20 261.15   261.15  6.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  28.35 289.50   289.50  6.
           17.8  5.3 5.3 5.7 5.3 5.4                                             
7. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  6.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  20.80  50.55    50.55 10.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  76.05    76.05 10.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75 106.80   106.80  9.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 144.60   144.60  8.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  35.10 179.70   179.70  8.
 203B  1    2.3  2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0              7.50  17.25 196.95   196.95 10.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 232.95   232.95  9.
5233D  1    2.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  47.50 280.45   280.45  7.
           18.4  5.1 5.2 5.3 5.1 5.2                                             
8. Meulebeek, Tycho, NEDE, 2002                                              
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  7.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  59.10    59.10  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  35.20  94.30    94.30  5.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0             13.00  22.10 116.40   116.40  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  34.65 151.05   151.05  6.
 404C  1    2.8  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  32.20 183.25   183.25  7.
 104B  1    2.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  34.50 217.75   217.75  7.
 204C  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 256.25   256.25  7.
 304C  1    2.3  2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0              8.50  19.55 275.80   275.80  8.
           18.2  5.1 5.0 5.6 5.2 5.3                                             
9. Heinonen, Joona, Finland - Vantaa, 2001                                   
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  4.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             18.50  27.75  60.90    60.90  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  28.00  88.90    88.90  6.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95 111.85   111.85  7.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5             16.50  34.65 146.50   146.50  7.
5233D  1    2.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  26.25 172.75   172.75  9.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0             13.00  31.20 203.95   203.95  8.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  36.00 239.95   239.95  8.
 303C  1    2.1  2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0              7.50  15.75 255.70   255.70  9.
           18.0  4.9 4.8 4.9 4.7 5.2                                             
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10. Augustsén, Linus, SKNS, 2001                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  24.65  24.65    24.65 11.
 201C  1    1.5  3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             12.50  18.75  43.40    43.40 11.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  67.40    67.40 11.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  27.00  94.40    94.40 11.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  39.60 134.00   134.00 11.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  26.00 160.00   160.00 11.
 303C  1    2.1  2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0              8.50  17.85 177.85   177.85 11.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 215.25   215.25 11.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 252.45   252.45 10.
           17.2  4.8 4.7 5.2 4.9 4.7                                             
11. Oztopcu, Manuel, NEDN, 2002                                              
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  9.
 103C  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  56.60    56.60  9.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  24.00  80.60    80.60  8.
 301C  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  28.80 109.40   109.40  8.
5211A  1    1.8  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00 136.40   136.40 10.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  29.70 166.10   166.10 10.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  33.00 199.10   199.10  9.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  18.00 217.10   217.10 10.
5122D  1    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80 239.90   239.90 11.
           16.3  4.9 4.9 5.2 4.9 5.0                                             
  Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Seppänen, Jouni, FINT               2. Dobroskok, Dmitrii, RUSP       
     3. Berlin, Annica, SKNS               4. Becker, Philipp, SVH           
     5. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                 

 Schiedsrichter:          Hoppe, Maria, DHfK
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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